Unit 14 Teddington Business Park
Station Rd.,Teddington, Middlesex
TW11 9BQ
Tel: +44 (0)20 8943 1800
Te

Stud  Length
(L)
Drill Hole Diam
(d0)
Fixture Clearance Hole
(df)
Standard Embedment
Tightening Torque
(Tinst)
Max. Fix. Thickness
(t� x)
Min. Hole Depth
(h0 )*
mm mm mm mm mm mm Nm
High Tensile Grade 8.8  Zinc Plated** Yellow Passivated  Chisel End Studs
JSTUD08110HT M8 110 10 10 18 80 10
JSTUD10130HT M10 130 12 12 25 90 20
JSTUD12160HT M12 160 14 14 34 110 40
JSTUD16190HT M16 190 18 18 45 125 80
JSTUD20260HT M20 260 22 22 55 170 120
JSTUD24300HT M24 300 26 26 55 210 180
JSTUD30380HT M30 380 32 32 55 280 300
Stainless Steel Grade A4/316  Chisel End Studs
JSTUD08110SSA4 M8 110 10 10 18 80 10
JSTUD10130SSA4 M10 130 12 12 25 90 20
JSTUD12160SSA4 M12 160 14 14 34 110 40
JSTUD16190SSA4 M16 190 18 18 45 125 80
JSTUD20260SSA4 M20 260 22 22 55 170 120
JSTUD24300SSA4 M24 300 26 26 55 210 180
Zinc Plated** Steel Grade 5.8 - Clear Passivated and Chisel End Studs
JSTUD08110 M8 110 10 10 18 80 10
JSTUD10130 M10 130 12 12 25 90 20
JSTUD12160 M12 160 14 14 34 110 40
JSTUD16190 M16 190 18 18 45 125 80
JSTUD20260 M20 260 22 22 55 170 120
JSTUD24300 M24 300 26 26 55 210 180
JSTUD30380 M30 380 32 32 55 280 300
Unit 14 Teddington Business Park
Station Rd.,Teddington, Middlesex
TW11 9BQ
Tel: +44 (0)20 8943 1800